LATH
E C
H
U
C
K
S
LIVE C

Set Of
3
K3-21-40
15 0.827
(21mm) 16mm 1.575
(40mm)
2.50 3.187 2.000 6.000 2 H3-15258AF $121.79 H3-15258F $136.84
HO15M15,HO
22M12
4.00 3.187 2.000 6.000 2 H3-15408AF* $152.08 H3-15408F* $168.41
4.50 3.187 2.000 6.000 2 H3-15458AF $150.84 H3-15458F $168.41
K3-22-50
15 - 18 0.866
(22mm) 20mm 1.969
(50mm)
2.50 3.187 2.500 6.250 2 M3-15250AF $135.40 M3-15250F $151.59
MMK
HA-18-162,
HA11-15,
Samchully
MH-218
3.00 3.187 2.500 6.250 2 M3-15300AF $141.56 M3-15300F $157.91
4.00 3.187 2.500 6.250 2 M3-15400AF $170.43 M3-15400F $189.48
5.00 3.187 2.500 6.250 2 M3-15500AF $271.18 M3-15500F $295.68
6.00 3.187 2.500 6.250 2 M3-15600AF $343.39 M3-15600F $351.87
K3-25-51 18 - 21 0.984
(25mm) 20mm 2.000
(51mm) 4.00 5.430 2.50 8.500 2 K3-21403AF* $202.73 K3-21403F* $232.80
K3-25-60
18 - 21 0.984
(25mm) 20mm 2.360
(60mm)
2.50 3.070 2.500 7.000 2 K3-21250AF $148.34 K3-21250F $188.67
KITAGAWA
B-21, B-24
4.00 3.070 2.500 7.000 2 K3-21400AF $178.84 K3-21400F $207.41
6.00 3.070 2.500 7.000 2 K3-21600AF $368.58 K3-21600F $491.06
K3-25-80 24 0.984
(25mm) 20mm 3.150
(80mm)
2.50 3.850 3.000 8.500 2 K3-24250AF $287.59 K3-24250F $338.62
UVE-800LB 4.00 3.850 3.000 8.500 2 K3-24400AF $379.05 K3-24400F $463.76
K3-26-42 15 1.023
(26mm) 20mm 1.656
(42mm)

A
No. of
Holes
No. of
Steps
Top Step
Ht S1
Mid Step
Ht S2
Bot Step
Ht S3
Part
Number
 Price
Per Set
K3-22-50 15 0.866 (22mm) 20mm 1.969 (50mm) 2.500 6.500 3.469 3 2 0.950 0.950 1.569 M3-150HJ2-X  $960.59
K3-25-49 18-24 0.984 (25mm) 20mm 1.907 (48.5mm) 2.500 6.500 3.469 3 2 0.950 0.950 1.569 K3-240HJ2-X  $960.59
• Designed for first operation roughing,
  expect standard runout between 0.005-0.010
• Reversible-suitable for OD & ID workholding.
• XTRA BITE -very aggressive bite.